5/17/2024

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
MONEYBAL 3

MONEYBAL Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O oo ~NOO O wN-PRE

el
NP O

Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$65.25

$65.25
$20.00
$12.50
$80.00
$139.40
$78.00
$38.00
$11.00
$65.35
$1.00
$1.50
$20.50
$13.70
$3.00

$483.95

$559.20

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$3.00

$3.00

$0.00
$23.00
$23.75
$60.40
$11.00
$25.25
$20.00
$32.30
$0.00
$0.00
$7.00
$15.10
$100.00

$317.80

$320.80

SD

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$62.25

$62.25
$20.00
($10.50)
$56.25
$79.00
$67.00
$12.75
($9.00)
$33.05
$1.00
$1.50
$13.50
($1.40)
($97.00)

$166.15

$238.40

ntOfSales
1.79

179
11.67

11.67
3.58
2.24

14.31

24.93

13.95
6.80
1.97

11.69
0.18
0.27
3.67
245
0.54

86.54

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.69

ightedAve
-0.01

0.06

0.03
0.02
0.10
0.17
0.10
0.05
0.01
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.02
0.00

0.66



